Product Data Sheet
ENG-MD-14-536
Mega Deal Engineered Rustic Oak Flooring 14mm x 125mm Autumn Lacquered
Scan the QR code for fast
access to this floor online
Invest in your home and choose our Engineered Rustic Oak Autumn Flooring. This gorgeous flooring will make a valuable addition
into any room. With a popular rustic appeal, this flooring will add a warm and welcoming feeling as soon as you step foot inside.
Beautifully constructed from the finest European Oak with a sturdy 3mm wear layer, this floor is fully equipped for a busy home.
With little maintenance required, just an occasional damp mopping using recommended care products and vacuuming when
needed.
Given an attractive brushed finish with a high-quality lacquer that protects the grain, this floor will look beautiful for years to come.
The classic width, bevel-edged planks come in random lengths – ranging from 300 to 1200mm, so you can achieve a relaxed look.
Product Details
Warranty
Installation
UK Flooring Direct
Unit H4 Pilgrims Walk, Prologis Park, Coventry, CV6 4QG
Tel: 02476 012 840
ukflooringdirect.co.uk
© 2023. This technical data sheet was written by UK Flooring Direct Limited.
At the time of writing and publication of the sheet, all information is specified
correctly. The company reserves the right to change the specifications of this
product at any time without prior notice to third parties. The photographs used
in this technical data sheet are for illustration purposes only.
Code:
Residential:
Fully bonded:ENG-MD-14-536
20 Years
Yes
Acceptable without limitMax size of sound knots:
Profile: Tongue & Groove
Acceptable up to 2mm wide
& 200mm long Small cracks:
Construction: Engineered Multi-Ply
Acceptable up to 50% of
the boardSapwood:
Thickness: 14mm
Brand:
Commercial:
Mega Deal
5 Years
50mm diameterMax size of broken knots:
Edge profile: Bevelled edge on 4 sides
Length: 300 - 1200mm
Coverage per pack: 1.8m2
AllowedFiller & colour variation:
Width: 125mm
AllowedInner bark:
Technical
Wear layer/Top layer: 3mm
Species: Oak
Grade: Rustic
Design: Plank
Surface: Brushed
Finish: UV Lacquered
Core: Softwood
Floated on underlay: Yes
Over underfloor heating: Yes, Electric & Water Systems
up to 27 °C
Nailed: Yes
EuropeOrigin of timber:
1360Janka hardness rating:
EUTRResponsible certification: